
HALLOWEENHALLOWEEN  
AT THE CASTLEAT THE CASTLE

2024 PROGRAM2024 PROGRAM



WednesdayWednesday
OCTOBER 30THOCTOBER 30TH

12.00- 13.3012.00- 13.30
Treasure Hunt- Find the Lost Treasure Trials inTreasure Hunt- Find the Lost Treasure Trials in

the Walled Garden on the Dromoland Estatethe Walled Garden on the Dromoland Estate

14:00 – 16:0014:00 – 16:00
CostumeCostume Walk in Nature with Dromoland Castle Walk in Nature with Dromoland Castle

Sustainability Officer Fiona O’ Shea StackSustainability Officer Fiona O’ Shea Stack

18.00- 20.0018.00- 20.00
Children Supper Followed by Halloween SpookyChildren Supper Followed by Halloween Spooky

Movie Night with Movie TreatsMovie Night with Movie Treats

Please meet in reception for all of our activities. 



ThursdayThursday
OCTOBER 31STOCTOBER 31ST

12.00- 14.0012.00- 14.00
Pumpkin Carving & Cookie DecoratingPumpkin Carving & Cookie Decorating  

( Parent Supervision Required )( Parent Supervision Required )

15:00 – 16:3015:00 – 16:30
Halloween Face Painting for all ourHalloween Face Painting for all our

Witches & WarlocksWitches & Warlocks

18.30- 19.3018.30- 19.30
Bonfire with Bonfire with Hot Chocolate & MarshmallowsHot Chocolate & Marshmallows  

( Parent Supervision required )( Parent Supervision required )

  19.3019.30
Movies and TreatsMovies and Treats

Please meet in reception for all of our activities. 


